
 

CH2MHill Amy Carlson 425-233-3184  amy.carlson@ch2m.com 

 
Jacobs Associates 

Jeannine Alexander 206-588-8200 alexander@jacobssf.com 

 
Parsons 

David Warner 206-295-1530 David.Warner@parsons.com 

 
ProjectCorps  

Shelley Gaddie,  206.518.6101 sgaddie@projectcorps.com  

 
 
HNTB Corporation 

Sarah Ventola  206-300-0038 (cell)/ 425-450-
2549(office) 

sventola@hntb.com  

 
 
KPFF Consulting Engineers 

Angela Fitzmorris 206-622-5822 angela.fitzmorris@kpff.com  

 
Environmental Science Associates 
(ESA)  

Cynthia Reese 206-789-9658 creese@esassoc.com 

 
AECOM  

Heidi Woolfolk 206-438-2364 heidi.woolfolk@aecom.com  

 
Tetra Tech 

Marcos Lopez 206-883-9300 marcos.lopez@tetratech.com  

 
Parsons Brinkerhoff 

Jonathan Kreitler 206-382-5200 -- 

 
Perteet 

Crystal Donner 206-436-0515 crystald@perteet.com 

 
H.W. Lochner 

Gerry Willhelm 425-214-5632 gwillhelm@hwlochner.com  

 
WH Pacific, Inc 

Carl Romig   425-951-4729   CRomig@whpacific.com 

 
Berger/Abam 

Dee Young 206-431-2300 opportunities@abam.com 

 
Exeltech Consulting, Inc.  

Santosh Kuruvilla (206) 623-9646 ext. 2107 santosh@xltech.com 

 
PRR 

Jennifer Lynch 206-462-6384 jlynch@prrbiz.com 
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